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Women’s bracket: Four-year college costs

1 South Carolina $204,716
16 Norfolk St. $151,512

8 South Florida $142,264
9 Marquette $258,248

5 Oklahoma $196,964

1 Indiana $220,520
16  TennesseeTech $148,064/Monmouth $257,092

8 Oklahoma St. $166,896
9 Miami (FL) $316,080

12  Portland

4 UCLA

13 Sacramento St.
6 Creighton

11  llinois $200,424/Mississippi St. $172,612

3 Notre Dame
14  Southern Utah

7 Arizona
10  West Virginia

2 Maryland
= 15 Holy Cross

1 Stanford

$291,264

$268,208
$162,424

$245,680

$320,844
$134,808

$231,708
$168,544

$231,492
$307,520

$328,648

16 Southem U. $133,336/Sacred Heart $271,800

8 Ole Miss
9 Gonzaga

5 Louisville
Drake

Texas
East Carolina

Colorado
Middle Tennessee

Duke
lona

Florida St.
Georgia

lowa
Southeastern Louisiana

Source: National Center for E

$180,520
$278,828

$192,104
$256,948

$238,472
$160,360

$242,864
$174,344

$330,996
$261,672

$147,640
$186,328

$195,384
$148,204

5 Washington St $181,708
12 FGCU $158,136

4 Villanova $324,420

13 Cleveland St. $144,144

6 Michigan $288,616
11 UNLV $169,964

3 LSU $206,220
14 Hawaii $209,452

7 NC State $189,972
10 Princeton $321,660
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)22-2023 academic year.

2 Utah $188,808
15 Gardner-Webb $187,080

\ 1 Virginia Tech $210,104

"W 16 Chattanooga $163,664
T

8 USC $340,256
9 South Dakota St. $105,776

2 5 lowa St. $159,824
! 12 Toledo $163,448
' 4 Tennessee $204,312
‘ 13 Saint Louis $282,704
2 6 North Carolina $215,240
11 Purdue $166,896/St. John’s $280,712
B

Ohio State $217,688
James Madison _ $190,272

Baylor $280,684
Alabama $209,536

UConn $238,824
Vermont $243,876




WHY STICK AROUND Tho FULIrS Sciolciiee © &1 offers many
valuable benefits, Including:
FOR THE REBOUND?

High contribution limit of $540,000 per account

Income, gift and estate tax advantages

Diverse investment lineup using well-known managers

Because every rebound
Is an opportunity.

Choice of investment options including age-based,
asset allocation and customized portfolios

Don’t miss out when the market recovers.
Future Scholar has a strategy to help you
keep saving for college.

COLUMBIA
READNEEDLE

Please consider the investment objectives, risks, charges and expenses carefully before investing. Contact your financial advisor or visit www.columbiathreadneedleus.com/investor/ for an Advisor Plan program description or visit futurescholar.com for a
Direct Plan program description, which contains this and other important information about the Future Scholar 529 College Savings Plan. Read it carefully before investing. You should also consider, before investing, whether the investor’s or designated
beneficiary’s home state offers any state tax or other state benefits such as financial aid, scholarship funds, and protection from creditors that are only available for investments in such state’s qualified tuition program.

Columbia Management Investment Distributors, Inc., member FINRA, is the distributor and underwriter for the Future Scholar 529 College Savings Plan Financial Advisor Program. The Office of State Treasurer of South Carolina (the State Treasurer)
administers the program and has selected Columbia Management Investment Advisers, LLC (CMIA) as program manager. CMIA and its affiliates are responsible for providing certain administrative, recordkeeping and investment services, and for the marketing
of the program. CMIA is not affiliated with the State Treasurer.

The Advisor Plan is sold exclusively through financial advisors, while the Direct Plan is sold directly by the Program. Participation in the Direct Plan is limited to eligible investors, as described in the Program Description. The Direct Plan offers
a more limited selection of investment choices than the Advisor Plan, and the fees and expenses are lower. Please refer to the Program Description for more information.

Not FDIC or NCUA Insured | No Financial Institution Guarantee | May Lose Value

Columbia Threadneedle Investments (Columbia Threadneedle) is the global brand name of the Columbia and Threadneedle group of companies.
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